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FUNDS UNDER CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME
Vishwanath Shri Adagur H

Will the Minister of URBAN DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) The funds allocated/released under the centrally sponsored schemes of the Ministry to Karnataka during each of the last three years and the current year, scheme-wise and year-wise; and

(b) the funds utilised so far by the State Government of Karnataka?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT(SHRI SAUGATA ROY)

(a) : No funds have been released under centrally sponsored schemes of the Ministry to Karnataka during each of the last three years and the current year.

(b) : Does not arise.
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